YouGov / National union of Teachers Survey Results I Ou
What the world thinks

Sample Size: 714 Teachers
Fieldwork: 19th - 23rd March 2010

Gender Age socgrade Region Years been a teacher Years in current role
Rest of| Midlands / More More
Total Male | Female |18-34| 35-54 | 55+ |ABC1| C2DE | London south | wales North |Upto 5] 6to 10 |11 to 20|21 to 30 than 30 Uptol]| 2to5 |6t0 10 than 10

Weighted Sample| 714 239 475 [248| 304 | 162 | 691 | 23 85 271 169 189 | 173 | 158 | 166 | 101 | 116 | 162 | 323 | 149 80

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Headline Voting Intention
[Excluding Don’t Knows and Wouldn't Votes]
Con 33 26 36 39 27 34 32 38 21 38 28 33 34 37 29 24 38 39 28 33 34
Lab 32 36 30 32 35 26 32 31 30 29 35 34 31 36 28 35 30 30 34 27 36
Lib Dem 27 26 27 23 30 26 27 25 33 27 24 25 28 19 36 29 22 27 26 30 19
Other 9 12 7 7 9 13 9 6 15 7 12 7 8 8 8 12 10 4 11 10 10
Other Parties Voting Intention
Green 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 0 9 4 2 4 6 3 3 6 2 2 4 7 3
UKIP 3 4 2 1 2 5 3 0 3 3 3 1 2 2 2 3 5 2 4 1 5
Plaid Cymru 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 3
BNP 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0
Respect 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
Other 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 6 2 0 2 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 0
Non Voters
Would Not Vote 3 3 3 5 2 1 3 0 1 3 5 2 3 4 4 1 2 2 3 3 3
Don't know 17 8 21 22 15 12 16 30 21 13 20 16 21 17 19 11 10 15 19 14 14
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Role
Sunol Classroom | Class teacher - r;:sros:-ssig:;ioels Deputy/ Assistant Head of Advanced Deputy/ Deputy/  [Headteach
Total Pply or Subject | special respon- ; P Head of Department or Skills | Assistant Head |Head of Year,| Assistant er/ Other
Teacher — without a class . L
Teacher sibilities . Department subject Teacher of Year Headteacher | Principal
teaching role
Weighted Sample| 714 52 218 124 14 20 136 4 2 24 37 21 62
% % % % % % % % % % % % %
Headline Voting Intention
[Excluding Don’t Knows and Wouldn't Votes]
Con 33 38 30 30 8 19 35 33 100 43 17 33 48
Lab 32 19 32 36 46 50 34 33 0 19 47 11 25
Lib Dem 27 31 30 21 39 25 24 33 0 29 27 39 21
Other 9 12 8 13 8 6 8 0 0 10 10 17 6
Other Parties Voting Intention
Green 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 0 0 5 0 6 6
UKIP 3 0 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 5 7 11 0
Plaid Cymru 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
BNP 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Respect 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other 1 5 0 0 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Voters
Would Not Vote 3 0 3 4 0 10 2 0 0 0 3 5 3
Don't know 17 19 17 22 7 10 15 25 0 13 16 10 13
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